
Main courses meat
Home-made Flemish beef stew**
Belgian chicken fricassee***
Angus Beef Burger**
Chicken breast***
Steak tartare (raw meat/not prepared)**
Irish filet pur (± 220 grams)***
Uruguay ribeye (± 300 grams)***

Menu Odyzee
12h - 14h en 18h - 21h (in season : 22h)

Starters
cheese croquettes (1/2 pcs)*
Ostend shrimp croquettes (1/2 pcs)*
Scampi with garlic or diabolique (8 pcs)*
Smoked salmon with classic garnish*
Salad with goat cheese*
goujonette of North Sea fish*
with fresh tartare
Carpaccio of beef with truffle mayonnaise*
Tartare from smoked sirloin*
duo of croquettes (1 shrimp/1 cheese)*
Ostend fish soup with rouille and toast

Main courses fish
fish casserole**
Marinated mussels (1,2kg) (in season)
White wine mussels (1,2kg) (in season)
Garlic cream mussels (1,2kg) (in season)
Solettes Meunières (3 pcs)**
Bouillabaisse of North Sea fish ( 1p / 2p)
seafood with rouille and toast)               

Main courses veggie/vegan
Homemade vegetable tajine
Vegan Fricassee with salad and fries
homemade vegetarian lasagna 

Selection menu
2 course menu

starter & Main course

€ 39.00

3 course menu
starter, main course 

& dessert

€ 45.00

Supplement
Solettess / Bouillabaisse: + € 5.00

Filet pur / Uruguay ribeye: + € 9.00

25.00
25.00
26.00
28.00
29.00

  28.00/52.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
32.00
32.00

21.00
21.00
21.00

Daily lunch
except on Sundays and public  

holidays, from 12h  to 14h

Dish of the day
Soup & dish of the day
Soup, dish of the day 
& pastry

€
15.50
18.00
21.00

Main courses pasta
Spaghetti bolognaise or veggie
Spaghetti scampi diabolique (8 pcs)

20.00
25.00

Kids' menu <12y
 (children's ice cream incl)
belgian chicken fricassee
with fries
Chicken nuggets (4 pcs) 
with fries
Frikandel (2 pcs) with fries
Spaghetti bolognaise

13.00

13.00

13.00
13.00

Desserts                        
Chocolate mousse
Pastry of the day
coffee or tea incl
Coupe brésilienne
Coupe advocaat
Coupe dame blanche
Apple pie with crème anglaise
& vanilla ice cream
Moelleux of Belgian chocolate
Pastel de Nata 

7.00
7.50

9.00
9.00
9.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

1 table = 1 bill
Thank you for 

your understanding

EN EN

€

17.00/19.00
18.00/22.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

V 29.03.24

*As main dish with salad and /fries / bread
**with salad / fries / mashed potatoes / bread
***Choice of sauce : garlic butter, pepper, 
Mushroom, Roquefort or béarnaise.

+ 5.00



WATERS
Chaudfontaine still or sparkling
25 cl
50 cl
1 lt

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Sprite / Fanta Orange
Tonissteiner lemon
ChocoLATE MILK (cold)

Fuze Tea Citroen
Fuze Tea Perzik & Hibiscus
Royal tonic

VRUCHTENSAP
Orange/ Apple/ Tomato
Ace Multifruit

Beers on tap
Maes Pils 5.2 %
25 cl
33 cl
50 cl

Mort Subite Cherry 4.5%
Filou 8.5%
Grimbergen blond 6.7 %
Grimbergen dark  6.5%

BIEREN OP FLES
Brugs Tarwebier 4.8%
Rodenbach 5.2%
Vedett Extra Blond 5.2%
Omer 8.0%
Trappist Orval 6.2%
Keyte triple 7.7%
Westmalle triple 9.5%
Westmalle double 7.0%
Duvel 8.5%
ORVAL 6.2%
Kasteel Rouge 8.0%
Kasteel Framboise 7.0%
Kasteel Triple 11.0%
Kasteel Cuvée Château 11.0%

ALCOHOLFREE
Maes NA 0.0%
Carlsberg 0.0%
Amaretto Mizz
Odyzee Mocktail
Virgin Mojito
Virgin Gin Tonic pink
vrigin Aperol Spritz

HOT DRINKS
Koffie Ristretto or Espresso
Koffie Latte or White
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate milk
Tea (Breakfast, Earl Grey, camomille,
roseship, mint, lemon, green tea)

Irish coffee (whiskey)
French coffee (cognac)
Italian coffee (Amaretto)
Café parisien (Grand Marnier)

€

3.30
5.40
8.50

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30

3.70
3.70
3.70

3.30
3.30

3.30
4.20
6.00

4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

3.30
4.00
4.50
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

3.30
3.30

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

4.20
4.20
4.20
3.30
3.30

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

APERITIFS
Porto red- white
Sherry Dry
Martini red - white
Kir (white wine)
Pineau de charentes
Campari pure
Ricard

Aperitif of the house
Picon of the house
Campari Orange
Passoa Orange
Aperol Spritz
Sangria red (in season)
Mojito
Amaretto Fizz
Odyzee Cocktail
Gordon’s Dry Gin
Bulldog Gin
Hendrick’s Gin
 with fever tree tonic

WINES
Cava “Masia de la Luz”
   Per glasS
   Per bottle
Prosecco – Corvezzo Valdobbiadene BIO
   Per bottle
Champagne “A Bergère”
   Per bottle

Housewine "Springbok" (sA) (Red, Rosé, White)
   per glass
   per carafe 25 - 50 - 100 cl
Sweet white wine "Domaine Laguille" (FR)
Côtes de Gascogne
   per glass
per carafe 25 - 50
   per bottle

White wine
   Chardonnay Puglia Pasqua (IT)
   Pinot Grigio Corvezzo (IT) BIO
   Tempranillo Blanco Rioja Vega (SP)
   Chardonnay Macon-Villages (FR)
   Chablis Domaine des Hates (FR)
Red wine
   Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Pasqua (IT) 
   Finca Labarca Crianza Rioja (SP)
   Château de Seguin Bordeaux Supérieur (FR)
   Corvezzo Cabernet Sauvignon (IT) BIO 
   Château La Gorce Médoc Cru Bourgeois (FR)
Rosé wine
   “Moment de plaisir” Pays d’oc (FR) 
    “Corvezzo Rosé” (IT) BIO

Spirits
Bacardi white rum
Havana dark rum
vodka
J&B
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Cognac
Calvados
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Amaretto
limoncelo

€
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
8.50

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.00
11.50

+ 4.00

7.00
35.00

39.00

55.00

4.50
8.00 - 15.00 - 27.00

6.00
11.00 - 21.00

29.00

25.00
29.00
32.00
33.00
49.00

25.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
33.00

25.00
29.00

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50


